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RESULTS

No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

01A Competitor Prelim 1.1

2760
Airlie Princi
WYNARA RAINBOW
DREAMS

1 70.000 174.5
175.5

69.800
70.200

1
1

2688
Hannah Moores
TOTALLY COLOURED

1 60.800 152.0 60.800 2

Judge C, Jo Taylor M, Christine Hancock

01C Competitor Prelim 1.1 (Youth)

2230
Isabelle Relf
GLENHILL SECRET
ASSASSIN

Elim 62.000 150.0
160.0

60.000
64.000

Judge C, Jo Taylor M, Christine Hancock

02A Competitor Prelim 1.2

2760
Airlie Princi
WYNARA RAINBOW
DREAMS

1 69.464 199.0
190.0

71.071
67.857

1
2

2735
Sandy Jolly
KARIZMAH WINCHESTER

1 68.036
190.5
190.5

68.036
68.036

2
1

2688
Hannah Moores
TOTALLY COLOURED

Scr

Judge C, Jo Taylor M, Christine Hancock

02C Competitor Prelim 1.2 (Youth)

2230
Isabelle Relf
GLENHILL SECRET
ASSASSIN

Judge C, Jo Taylor M, Christine Hancock



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

03A Competitor Novice 2.1

2735
Sandy Jolly
KARIZMAH WINCHESTER

1 61.827 2
158.0
163.5

60.769
62.885

1
1

Judge C, Graeme Rodda M, Carly Boon

04B Competitor Novice 2.2 PONY

8581
Michele Duthy
HALUMA PARK SIORUS

1 64.297
191.0
220.5

59.688
68.906

1
1

Judge C, Graeme Rodda M, Carly Boon

05A Competitor Elementary 3.1

2479
Anna Wyett
REMI QUANTUM LEAP

1 57.714
188.0
216.0

53.714
61.714

1
1

2564
Elizabeth Freeman
DANSON VIRTUE

2584
Samantha Taylor
KONDO MELTING
HEARTS

Scr

Judge C, Jo Taylor M, Christine Hancock

05B Competitor Elementary 3.1 PONY

8581
Michele Duthy
HALUMA PARK SIORUS

1 66.786
226.0
241.5

64.571
69.000

1
1

8421
Jennifer Davenport
BURROWA WELSH MYTH

2 65.500
221.5
237.0

63.286
67.714

2
2

Judge C, Jo Taylor M, Christine Hancock

05C Competitor Elementary 3.1 (Youth)

1960
Zara Lally
TRUSSANA B

1 64.429
225.0
226.0

64.286
64.571

1
1

Judge C, Jo Taylor M, Christine Hancock

06A Competitor Elementary 3.2

2479
Anna Wyett
REMI QUANTUM LEAP

1 56.625
221.5
231.5

55.375
57.875

1
1

Elizabeth Freeman



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

2564
Elizabeth Freeman
DANSON VIRTUE

Scr

2584
Samantha Taylor
KONDO MELTING
HEARTS

Scr

Judge C, Jo Taylor M, Christine Hancock

06B Competitor Elementary 3.2 PONY

8421
Jennifer Davenport
BURROWA WELSH MYTH

1 63.938
253.0
258.5

63.250
64.625

1
1

Judge C, Jo Taylor M, Christine Taylor

06C Competitor Elementary 3.2 (Youth)

1960
Zara Lally
TRUSSANA B

1 64.125
249.0
264.0

62.250
66.000

1
1

Judge C, Jo Taylor M, Christine Hancock

07A Competitor Medium 4.1

2600
Tania Edmonds
CORTESANO RT

1 59.931
211.5
220.0

58.750
61.111

1
1

Judge C, Graeme Rodda M, Carly Boon

07B Competitor Medium 4.1 PONY

2145
Ruth Thompson
CP TRISTAN

1 59.931
219.5
212.0

60.972
58.889

1
1

Judge C, Graeme Rodda M, Carly Boon

08A Competitor Medium 4.2

2346
Tarli Dellatorre
BHI CARIBBEAN

1 61.486
233.0
222.0

62.973
60.000

1
1

2600
Tania Edmonds
CORTESANO RT

Scr

Judge C, Graeme Rodda M, Carly Boon

08B Competitor Medium 4.2 PONY

2145
Ruth Thompson
CP TRISTAN

1 59.054
218.5
218.5

59.054
59.054

1
1



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

Judge C, Graeme Rodda M, Carly Boon

09A Competitor Advanced 5.1

1449
Kendal Measroch
NEW WORLD WINSTON

1 61.149
226.0
226.5

61.081
61.216

1
1

2346
Tarli Dellatorre
BHI CARIBBEAN

1 56.689 2
218.0
201.5

58.919
54.459

2
2

477
Lewis Newton
KEEP SAKE

Judge C, Graeme Rodda M, Jody Cavuoto

10A Competitor Advanced 5.2

1449
Kendal Measroch
NEW WORLD WINSTON

1 59.211
233.0
217.0

61.316
57.105

1
1

477
Lewis Newton
KEEP SAKE

Scr

Judge C, Graeme Rodda M, Jody Cavuoto

12A Participant Prep 1

10
Kim Jones
FIOR THE TIGER

1 67.000 100.5 67.000 1

5
Danielle Reed
CARLA

Scr

Judge C, Bettina Stanton

12B Participant Prep 1 PONY

8
Lily Pearson
DAISY

1 64.667 97.0 64.667 1

Judge C, Bettina Stanton

14A Participant Prelim 1.1

14
Nikki Veldstra-finlay
HIGHFIELD LEONARDO

1 62.500
152.0
160.5

60.800
64.200

1
1

17
Andrea Williamson
LEGEND RULES

1 61.800
151.0
158.0

60.400
63.200

2
2

Judge C, Jo Taylor M, Christine Hancock



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

15A Participant Prelim 1.2

13
Fiona Duffie
GOOD TIME. CHARLIE

1 65.625
181.5
186.0

64.821
66.429

1
1

17
Andrea Williamson
LEGEND RULES

2 61.250
169.5
173.5

60.536
61.964

2
2

Judge C, Jo Taylor M, Christine Hancock

16A Participant Novice 2.1

25
Danni Hampton
Wedgewood Big Deal

1 65.192
169.5
169.5

65.192
65.192

1
1

20
Judith Newton
SEA SPRITE

2 63.942
163.0
169.5

62.692
65.192

2
2

2661
Julie-anne Toohey
KAPAULENKO

Scr

Judge C, Graeme Rodda M, Carly Boon

17A Participant Novice 2.2

25
Danni Hampton
Wedgewood Big Deal

1 63.594
200.5
206.5

62.656
64.531

1
1

2661
Julie-anne Toohey
KAPAULENKO

Scr

Judge C, Graeme Rodda M, Carly Boon

19A Closed Restricted Prep 1

9
Kate Matthews-boysen
DARE TO DREAM

1 72.667 109.0 72.667 1

11
Louise Allen
Hidden Warrior

2 70.000 105.0 70.000 2

Judge C, Bettina Stanton

19B Closed Restricted Prep 1 PONY

12
Maria Jones
GLENORMISTON COLM

1 66.000 99.0 66.000 1

Judge C, Bettina Stanton

20A Closed Restricted Prep 2



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

11
Louise Allen
Hidden Warrior

1 72.667 109.0 72.667 1

24
Donna Stathi
TURN ON

2 66.000 99.0 66.000 2

26
Stacey Block
ZEE

3 64.667 97.0 64.667 3

12
Maria Jones
Glenormiston Colm

Judge C, Bettina Stanton

20B Closed Restricted Prep 2 PONY

12
Maria Jones
Glenormiston Colm

1 58.667 2 88.0 58.667 1

Judge C, Bettina Stanton

21A Closed Restricted Prelim 1.1

9
Kate Matthews-boysen
DARE TO DREAM

1 70.000 175.0 70.000 1

7
Grace Sampson
CHALANI QUIZ

2 68.600 171.5 68.600 2

6
Mel Johnson
Chalani Pocket Rocket

3 66.800 2 167.0 66.800 3

19
Courtney Munro
RP CRAWDADS

4 64.600 161.5 64.600 4

4
Nicola Martin
ARIEL

5 63.200 158.0 63.200 5

24
Donna Stathi
TURN ON

6 62.400 156.0 62.400 6

Judge C, Bettina Stanton

21B Closed Restricted Prelim 1.1 PONY

3
Caitlin Rothwell
ARCHERS GRACE

Elim 67.200 168.0 67.200

Judge C, Bettina Stanton

22A Closed Restricted Prelim 1.2



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

15
Natalie Bailey
JAMAICAN HURRY

1 69.643 195.0 69.643 1

7
Grace Sampson
CHALANI QUIZ

2 68.393 191.5 68.393 2

6
Mel Johnson
Chalani Pocket Rocket

3 68.214 191.0 68.214 3

4
Nicola Martin
ARIEL

4 66.250 185.5 66.250 4

21
Cash Vincent
SERGEANT BILKO

5 66.071 185.0 66.071 5

19
Courtney Munro
RP CRAWDADS

6 64.643 181.0 64.643 6

Judge C, Bettina Stanton

22B Closed Restricted Prelim 1.2 PONY

3
Caitlin Rothwell
ARCHERS GRACE

1 65.536 183.5 65.536 1

12
Maria Jones
GLENORMISTON COLM

Scr

Judge C, Bettina Stanton

23A Closed Restricted Novice 2.1

2801
Donna Vartuli
FURSTIN FANTASIE

1 64.904
164.0
173.5

63.077
66.731

1
1

1
Prue Boundy
ALFIE

1 62.981
160.5
167.0

61.731
64.231

2
2

21
Cash Vincent
SERGEANT BILKO

2 56.346
144.0
149.0

55.385
57.308

3
3

Judge C, Graeme Rodda M, Carly Boon

24A Closed Restricted Novice 2.2

1
Prue Boundy
ALFIE

1 62.031
195.0
202.0

60.938
63.125

1
1

15
Natalie Bailey
JAMAICAN HURRY

2 61.563
192.5
201.5

60.156
62.969

2
2

Judge C, Graeme Rodda M, Carly Boon



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg % Error Total %
Judge
Place

25A Closed Restricted Elementary 3.1

2801
Donna Vartuli
FURSTIN FANTASIE

Elim 64.786
225.5
228.0

64.429
65.143

Judge C, Jo Taylor M, Christine Hancock

25B Closed Restricted Elementary 3.1 PONY

22
Jo Cullen
Strathrose The Con Man

1 60.500
207.0
216.5

59.143
61.857

1
1

Judge C, Jo Taylor M, Christine Hancock

31A Practice Session 1

5
Danielle Reed
CARLA

Judge C, Jo Taylor M, Christine Hancock

31B Practice session 2

23
Cheryl Burke
TOBY

2
Vikki Mclaughlin
ALL THE SAY

Judge C, Jo Taylor M, Christine Hancock

31C Practice Session 3

100
Maria Jones
BELLA

Judge C, Graeme Rodda M, Carly Boon

31D Practice Session 4

16
Courtney Munro
JEN JAN DRACARYS

18
Chelsea Stathi
LEO

Judge C, Bettina Stanton


